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2 [ e A 2022-12-06 143,500.00 0.00|  249,683,663.38
e L AR X EE R R F R E SRk
2 O e 2022-12-06 146,221.60 0.00| 24982988498
TR EEE VY TTEH PK A AT NI X Ea s> ™
25 ; BFMENIGR, RIFSIMAERST | 2022-12-06 473,220.51 0.00|  250.303105.49
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26 ‘iﬁa’fk“o“m“mﬂﬁ (EBES64. 2970 | 5009 12.06 18,150.00 0.00 250,321,255.49
97 | 202048 4F 20 53 R 2K 2022-12-06 0.00 6,500.00|  250,314,755.49
28 |{IRE 202 L AR LS LK 2022-12-06 0.00 6,800.00|  250,307,955.49
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30 lfﬁzﬁ_aﬁ%%%zogééi—mﬁ WRERS | 2022-12-06 0.00 614,376.48|  249,692,879.01
31 gf%gigﬁgﬁmm%ﬁm—lzﬁ:fﬂ 2022-12-07 5,400.00 0.00|  249,698,279.01
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53 %ﬁ%gé%ig%;ggﬁﬁammu 2022-12-14 152,250.00 0.00 249,683,562.90
54 ‘g%gﬁ?g%ﬁfg%&@E'j'umzﬁm 2022-12-14 5,100.00 0.00|  249,688,662.90
55 ﬂ%;%”ggg%ﬁgﬁg;ﬁﬁg%?ﬂ2022‘{’51l 2022-12-14 21,150.00 0.00 249,709,812.90
56 | (K BS54 R20224E 1L A B RRL 2022-12-14 0.00 283,322.24|  249,426,490.66
g, | £ B ORAAEIL MG B | o051 0.00 139,723.51|  249286,767.15
58 1R?<§$g§%é@f%§&gﬁ%*’u‘gﬂj 2022-12-14 0.00 940.00|  249,285,827.15
59 gégﬁggﬁggﬁgﬁéﬁ%@gm 2022-12-14 0.00 950.00|  249,284,877.15
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66 lﬁi#éﬁéi%%%ﬁ%ggﬁﬁ&%@& 2022-12-21 231,150.50 0.00|  247,624,369.85
67 g;ﬁﬁgggﬁgﬁ,ﬁff}ﬁﬁﬁﬁ 2022-12-21 31,500.00 0.00|  247,655,869.85
68 ‘iﬁ?fégzﬂzﬁﬁﬁﬁ” ABRRSHE | 50001921 35,000.00 0.00|  247,690,869.85
69 ﬂ%fﬁl{fg @%ﬁi?fﬁmﬁﬁm%‘m 2022-12-22 47,040.00 0.00|  247,737,909.85
70 ‘ﬁf%ﬁfgfgﬁgfﬁﬁ??r 2022 1 5020-12-23 96,000.00 0.00|  247,833,909.85
71 ﬂ%fﬂ”gﬁ/ﬁi ‘(ﬁfmﬁ(ﬁ?ﬂ%) A2 5029.12.23 140,760.00 0.00|  247,974,669.85
72 !%THUJ;E; @%ﬁfﬂ%?momﬁ“ 2022-12-23 65,280.00 0.00]  248,039,949.85
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74 ﬁgﬁ;ﬁ%g%@%ﬁ%ﬁmozmuﬁ 2022-12-23 109,800.00 0.00|  248,404,139.05
75 '{%’fé) H2022F L2 A ML (HBLIZT. | 5050 1903 23,670.00 0.00|  248427,809.05
76 %gegggggﬁfﬁﬁﬁ)m@mozm12)51 2022-12-23 48,000.00 0.00|  248,475,809.05
7 f‘fﬁ‘z”iZ@%Eﬁ?%ﬁltlﬂmﬁ“”ﬁ 2022-12-23 18,000.00 0.00|  248,493,809.05
78 gf%ﬁgﬁﬁ?ﬁ%@m%l_mﬁ*ﬂ 2022-12-23 360,000.00 0.00|  248,853,809.05
79 1%?””*2022@59‘1%&5‘; (EHSI3 1 509912, 124,600.00 0.00|  248,978,409.05
80 g%ifh*”"“o)ﬁg L2AME (2104 1 5099 1203 89,680.00 0.00|  249,068,089.05
81 f%ﬁ?#‘mﬂfﬁ”mﬁﬁ%ﬁ CEB2Z3L | 091923 4,855.00 0.00|  249,072,944.05
82 %ﬂﬁiﬂfgﬁ;i&ﬁ)“&ﬁamm1H 2022-12-23 100,800.00 0.00|  249,173,744.05
8 g%%%gé@mxi?ifé) F2022F11 | 90921223 38,912.00 0.00|  249,212,656.05
84 i%ﬂé“g%ﬁ;ig%mﬁmmﬁH 2022-12-23 26,880.00 0.00|  249,239,536.05
85 |ilrRim20224 108 id (& BI400078) 2022-12-23 84,000.00 0.00|  249,323536.05
86 |(HRKBS 4 R2023E -2 A RRERY | 2022-1223 0.00 809.76|  249,322,726.29
87 g;ﬁggﬁ%‘%@m”E;‘WM\EJN%@ 2022-12-23 0.00 2,400.00|  249,320,326.29
88 g%ﬁfﬁgﬂ%m‘)gml'”ﬁﬂm%( 2022-12-26 96,600.00 0.00|  249,416,926.29
89 ‘{%?%E%gf}gﬂﬁfjﬁ%ﬁﬂ)‘)Wﬂ‘ 2022-12-26 30,800.00 0.00|  249,447,726.29
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Ab\\\fgilﬁgﬁ;w%ﬁi HEIBLEDS | 50001226 0.00 42,833.836.50|  206,613,880.79
g [FEMRRMRIOER_BIEAAER C | po22-12.26 000| 7933515630  127,278,733.40
92 Egﬁ/\‘fﬂﬂﬁ)mﬁ% WHESBAYREAR €| 50901226 0.00 79,335,156.39 47,943,577.01
93 i%%ﬁﬂﬂzozz’%#ﬂ?ﬂﬁ (&HiLT33. 33 2029.12:26 36,400.00 0.00 47 679.977.01
g |TUIMESIERARARRESL | 20201226 14,400.00 0.00 47,994,377.01
95 gsga&a;zozzeﬁgﬂgmm CEBS608.5 | 5009.12-26 117,780.00 0.00 48,112,157.01
96 g%%%goopﬂ 2R EH0HE (FBL6 | 505p 190 35,075.00 0.00 48,147,232.01
g KWHAEARELAALE (FRESST - 5000-12.26 9,000.00 000|  48156,232.01
98 ‘{%E;ﬁgf‘ggﬁﬂﬁﬁi* 202289~ 1 2022-12-26 28,800.00 0.00 48,185,032.01
99 1%%‘%%?2022@0”25’5% CEB280- 1| 50001026 5,883.00 0.00 48,190,915.01
100 i’l%_uf)mﬁmmw‘lzﬁ sz (B80T 1 5005 1006 5,883.00 0.00 48,196,798.01
101 l&%‘jﬁ%gomﬁ“’””ﬁ Hise CEBR280-1 1 5005 1206 5,883.00 0.00 48,202,681.01
102 '?M@mmiﬁmﬁ M (FBLLS.STIC | 5005 12,06 2,385.00 0.00 48,205,066.01
1og |WIRRIBR0RFIZARE (HR2S.TIL 502 12,06 6,000.00 0.00 48,211,066.01
104 ‘i%%’%g%gfgﬁﬂ%@%ﬁmom‘gg" 2022-12-26 70,000.00 0.00 48,281,066.01
105 &%”’fg?wozﬁuﬁ R SR R EPTYPRPwY, 0.00 20,960.00 48,260,106.01
106 @Z})/A\ﬁf\ﬁ 2022 12A LB B C | 5000 4206 0.00 13,692.00 48,246,414.01
107 2*“@‘*‘ AEP2022FI2ZAHIRERAL | 5599 1906 0.00 5,600.00 48,240,814.01
108 |47 RB20224F 12 8 6 TALRGL T %8 2022-12-26 0.00 1,400.00 48,239,414.01
109 gw%e;zo 2FI12A 6 AELEL | 055.12.26 0.00 1,800.00 48,237,614.01
110 (B3 BE20224E 128 (FETRB B RAME | 2022-12-26 0.00 400.00 48,237,214.01
111 |{ehR 3 JLAE R = T X 3 R 4 2022-12-26 0.00 20,000.00 48,217,214.01
112 |fFFR=) LB = Tl X 35 LHh (RIE £ 2022-12-26 0.00 10,000.00 48,207,214.01
113 |7 E A = TR RS 2022-12-26 0.00 50,000.00 48,157,214.01
114 |(EBEGER R = T ALK 5 -+ b R & 2022-12-26 0.00 10,000.00 48,147,214.01
115 |[{Hab B S = Tk K 3 5 -HH (RiE 4 2022-12-26 0.00 10,000.00 48,137,214.01
116 |50 SRIB M = Tl X - b R 4 2022-12-26 0.00 20,000.00 48,117,214.01
117 gé;f%ggiﬁﬁfﬁ%ﬁg?ﬂa 2022-12-26 0.00 49,988.40 48,067,225.61
118 | R B3 T A3 2022-12-27 0.00 25.00 48,067,200.61
119 &’%"”'”‘mﬁ&gowtﬁ%:ﬁﬂmmMﬂ%‘k( 2022-12-27 0.00 902,675.61 47,164,525.00
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